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001 ABHA KUMARI 1205000772 CHEMISTRY SCIENCE 

002 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH 1668/18/2020 HINDI HUMANITIES 

003 ABHIMANYU KUMAR 1808/20/2022 POLITICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

004 ABHINAW KUMAR 1984/22/2023 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

      Veer Kunwar Singh 
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Alphabet list of Ph.D. Degree

Group - A

7th Convocation-2026

004 ABHINAW KUMAR 1984/22/2023 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

005 ABHISHEK ANAND 1708/20/2021
PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

006
ABHISHEK KUMAR 
SINGH 

1753/20/21 COMMERCE COMMERCE 

007 AFSARI NAZ 1929/20/2023 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

008 AJAY KUMAR 1640/17/2020 HISTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

009 AJEET KUMAR 2151/20/24 ECONOMICS SOCIAL SCIENCE 

010 AMAN KUMAR 1828/20/2022 HINDI HUMANITIES 

011 AMARTYA UPADHYAY 2059/22/23 PHILOSOPHY HUMANITIES 
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001 AMRITA KUMARI 2120/23/2024 GEOGRAPHY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

002
ANAND KUMAR 
THAKUR 

1552/17/19 HINDI HUMANITIES

003 ANJAY KUMAR REDDY 985/09 POLITICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

004 ANUJ KUMAR GOND 1731/20/21 CHEMISTRY SCIENCE 

Group - B

004 ANUJ KUMAR GOND 1731/20/21 CHEMISTRY SCIENCE 

005
ANURADHA KUMARI 
ANNU 

1858/20/2022 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

006 ARADHANA KUMARI 2159/20/25 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

007 ARUN KUMAR 1709/20/2021
PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

008 ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA 1992/22/2023 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

009 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 1773/19/2021 GEOGRAPHY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

010 ASADULLAH 1740/20/21 URDU HUMANITIES 

011 ATUL KUMAR SHUKLA 2891/14 COMMERCE COMMERCE 
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001 BABLU KUMAR RAVIDAS 1789/20/2021 GEOGRAPHY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

002 BHIM KUMAR 2009031580 GEOGRAPHY SOCIAL SCIENCE

003 BIPIN KUMAR 2009041502/2009 COMMERCE COMMERCE 

004 BIRENDRA PASWAN 1012000170 HINDI HUMANITIES 

Group - C

004 BIRENDRA PASWAN 1012000170 HINDI HUMANITIES 

005 DASHRATH KUMAR 200613427 GEOGRAPHY SOCIAL SCIENCE

006 DEO MUNI KUMARI 1583/17/19 SOCIOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

007 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 200604998 PRAKRIT HUMANITIES 

008 DINESH KUMAR 9391/2000 COMMERCE COMMERCE 

009 DURGESH NANDINI 1839/20/22 HINDI HUMANITIES 

010 DWARIKA SHARMA 1112000633 ENGLISH HUMANITIES 

011 GAURAV KUMAR SINGH 202419/13 ECONOMICS SOCIAL SCIENCE 
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001 GAZALA ANWER 1794/20/2022 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

002 GUDIYA KUSHWAHA 1985/22/2023 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

003
GURUCHARAN 
CHAURASIYA 

1515/17/18 HINDI HUMANITIES 

004 GYAN PRAKASH 1591/18/19 HINDI HUMANITIES 

Group - D

004 GYAN PRAKASH 1591/18/19 HINDI HUMANITIES 

005 INDRA BHAN SINGH 1275/12/16 HISTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

006 INDRAJEET KUMAR 1809/20/2022 POLITICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

007 INDU KUMARI 20062265 HOME SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

008 JAYA KUMARI 1006000199/10 POLITICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE

009 JYOTI KUMARI 2002/22/2023 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

010 KANU PRIYA 1930/20/2023 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

011 KRISHN KANT 9592/02 COMMERCE COMMERCE
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001 KRISHNA BIHARI SINGH RA15770/1993
PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

002 KUMAR DESH DEEPAK 2046/20/24 ECONOMICS SOCIAL SCIENCE 

003 KUMARI INDU 200926523 SOCIOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

004 MANDEEP KUMAR 1852/20/2022 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Group - E

004 MANDEEP KUMAR 1852/20/2022 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

005 MANISH KUMAR 1745/20/21 COMMERCE COMMERCE 

006 MANORANJAN KUMAR 1053000415 GEOGRAPHY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

007 MD ANWAR KHAN RA4766/93 URDU HUMANITIES 

008 MUKESH KUMAR 3286/15 COMMERCE COMMERCE 

009 NAMITA KUMARI 2000/22/2023 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

010 NAZIA KHATOON 25/11/2230 URDU HUMANITIES 

011 NEHA KUMARI 1744/20/21 COMMERCE COMMERCE 
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001 NEHAL KUMAR 323592/13 ZOOLOGY SCIENCE 

002 NIRMAL KUMAR 200902253 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

003 NISHA PATEL 208156/13 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

004 NUMA KAUSAR 1696/20/2021 URDU HUMANITIES 

Group - F

004 NUMA KAUSAR 1696/20/2021 URDU HUMANITIES 

005
PAWAN KUMAR 
THAKUR 

1496/16/18
PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

006 POOJA MOHAN 2011/22/2023 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

007 PRATIBHA KUMARI 1804/20/2022 HINDI HUMANITIES 

008 PRAVEEN KUMAR 20080365/2008 COMMERCE COMMERCE

009
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
YADAV 

1587/18/19 GEOGRAPHY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

010
PREM PRAKASH 
MISHRA 

200603729/06 SOCIOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE

011 PRITY KUMARI 1006000032/10 ECONOMICS SOCIAL SCIENCE 
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001 PRIYANK KUMAR SINGH 1437/18 HISTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

002 PRIYANKA KUMARI 11230000/77/2011 PRAKRIT HUMANITIES 

003 RAJ AMAN 400632/13 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Group - G

004 RAJEEV KUMAR 200940194/2009 PRAKRIT HUMANITIES 

005 RAJEEV RANJAN 1861/20/2022 ECONOMICS SOCIAL SCIENCE 

006
RAJESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

1866/18/22 HINDI HUMANITIES

007 RAJNI PRADHAN 1533/17/18 HINDI HUMANITIES

008 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 217749/13 CHEMISTRY SCIENCE 

009 RAKESH PRAKASH 1797/20/2022 COMMERCE COMMERCE 

010 RANJANA JAISWAL 1675/17/2020 HINDI HUMANITIES 
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001 RASHMI KUMARI 1301/11 HISTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

002 RAVI KANT 1520/17/18 HINDI HUMANITIES 

003 RESHMA NAZ 1697/20/2021 URDU HUMANITIES 

004 RITU SINHA 1863/20/2022 ECONOMICS SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Group - H

004 RITU SINHA 1863/20/2022 ECONOMICS SOCIAL SCIENCE 

005 ROHIT KUMAR 2036/20/23 ECONOMICS SOCIAL SCIENCE 

006 ROHIT YADAV 1521/17/18 HINDI HUMANITIES 

007 RUCHI KUMARI RAI 20075774 SOCIOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

008 SABEER KUMAR 200903839/2009 ENGLISH HUMANITIES 

009 SABITA PANDEY 130029/2004 PRAKRIT HUMANITIES 

010 SANDEEP 1518/17/18 HINDI HUMANITIES 

011 SANJEEV KUMAR 1575/17/19 GEOGRAPHY SOCIAL SCIENCE
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001
SANTOSH KUMAR 
YADAV 

1682/14/2021 HINDI HUMANITIES 

002 SHASHANK MISHRA 1732/20/21 ENGLISH HUMANITIES 

003 SHASHI KUMARI GUPTA 5604/1996 SOCIOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

004 SHEEBA KAUSAR 200960353/2009 URDU HUMANITIES 

Group - I

005
SHEETALA PRASAD 
SINGH 

1514/17/18 HINDI HUMANITIES

006 SHIV KUMAR 1517/17/18 HINDI HUMANITIES 

007 SHYAM KISHOR SINGH 1252/08/16 GEOGRAPHY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

008 SONI KUMARI 1542/12/18 HINDI HUMANITIES

009 SOURABH KUMAR 2064/20/23 ECONOMICS SOCIAL SCIENCE 

010 SOURAV KUMAR 200988/13 ECONOMICS SOCIAL SCIENCE 

011 SUDESHWAR KUMAR 1818/20/2022 POLITICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

012 SUDHA KUMARI 1737/20/21 CHEMISTRY SCIENCE 
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001 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH R/10243/2001 HINDI HUMANITIES 

002 SUNITA YADAV 1595/17/19 HINDI HUMANITIES 

003 SURENDRA KUMAR 1653/17/2020 HINDI HUMANITIES 

004 SWETA KUMARI 20083646 HISTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

005 TANUJA KUMARI 12-Jul PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Group - J

005 TANUJA KUMARI 12-Jul PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

006 TEJASKAR AMRITESH 11370/1995 CHEMISTRY SCIENCE

007 UMESH KUMAR 2015/22/2023 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

008 VIJENDRA YADAV 1589/18/19 GEOGRAPHY SOCIAL SCIENCE

009 VIJETA SINGH 200914701 SOCIOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE

010 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA 2016/22/23 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

011 VINEETA SHAH 1475/17/18 ECONOMICS SOCIAL SCIENCE 

012 VIRENDRA KUMAR 200915297 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

013 VIVEK RAJ 1851/20/2022 PSYCHOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE 
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001 ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI 221132070214 22113207055 PSYCHOLOGY

002 AKANKSHA KUMARI VERMA 19507370849 22105223002 MATHEMATICS

003 ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA 19204271344 22201210016 SANSKRIT

004 ANKITA PANDEY 221192150115 22119215002 BHOJPURI

Group - A

      Veer Kunwar Singh 
University, Ara7th Convocation-2026

Alphabet list of Post Graduation Gold Medalist

005 KM AFARIN NAJ 221112140100 22111214017
PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION

006 KRITI KUMAR 221252270187 22125227007 ANCIENT HISTORY

007 KUMARI UNNATI SINGH 41199015 22202206021 GEOGRAPHY

008 NIKITA SINGH 182050293 22106201019 HINDI

009 PIYUSH KUMAR 19203080104 22118205098 ECONOMICS

010 PRENEETA KUMARI 19301321850 22120216069 COMMERCE

011 PRIYAM MISHRA 19205381700 22101221020 PHYSICS
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001 RAVI SHARMA 19201403480 22201225040 ZOOLOGY

002 SANA PRAVEEN 19202301813 22109213016 URDU

003 SHADIA JABEEN 4342/21/23 21224008
MASTER OF 
EDUCATION

004 SHIVANGI KUMARI 19206280755 22114209052 SOCIOLOGY

Group - B

005 SHIVANI CHOUBEY 19201342825 22103224042 BOTANY

006 SHOBHA KUMARI 19204381827 22117208020 PHILOSOPHY

007 SHRUTI SHREYA 19205090225 22107202023 ENGLISH

008
SURYA PRAKAS NARAYAN 
DEV

19502120987 22112204191 HISTORY

009 SWATI KUMARI 5213/21/22 212431
MASTER OF 
COMPUTER 
APPLICATION

010 SWATI RANJAN 172050816 23101058
MASTER OF 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION

011 SWATI SINGH 19205351634 22202222020 CHEMISTRY

012 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 19301352327 22116212026 PRAKRIT
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001 ABHISHEK  KUMAR 20201221393 231152060051 GEOGRAPHY

002
CHANDRASHEKHAR 
CHAUBEY

232012210694 231012210022 PHYSICS

003 GAUTAM KUMAR 231162120090 231162120023 PRAKRIT

004 JIGYASA 20304220593 233012030007
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE

Group - C

005 JYOTI KUMARI 182023561 231142090017 SOCIOLOGY

006 KALI PANDEY 16318000171 233012230051 MATHEMATICS

007 KARISHMA KUMARI 20201322298 231202160036 COMMERCE

008 KHUSHBU KUMARI 20504110165 235012010012 HINDI

009 KUMARI ANSHU 53030022/16 231192150009 BHOJPURI

010 MANSI KUMARI 20325270560 231082100007 SANSKRIT

011 MASUM KUMARI 19203321554 23124231010
MASTER OF 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION
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001 NIKHAT PERWEEN 20205301531 232012130013 URDU

002 NILESH 20501080135 231182050093 ECONOMICS

003 NISHA KUMARI 19301321828 231172080009 PHILOSOPHY

004 POONAM KUMARI 20322090139 233012020021 ENGLISH

005 SAUMYA SRIVASTAVA 231042250023 231042250051 ZOOLOGY

Group - D

005 SAUMYA SRIVASTAVA 231042250023 231042250051 ZOOLOGY

006 SAURABH KUMAR 232022220270 232022220050 CHEMISTRY

007 SHIVANI KUMARI 21081715 232012070049 PSYCHOLOGY

008 SHIVENDRA SIDDHARTHA 231252270149 231252270048 ANCIENT HISTORY

009 SOUMYA RAJ 20201643620 231112140030
PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION

010 TRIPTA RAJ TANU 20202662727 231032240041 BOTANY
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001 ARVIND KUMAR 185010841 22105223051 MATHEMATICS

002 CHITRANJAN KUMAR 16307000562 22115206065 GEOGRAPHY

003 JAYA KUMARI 19329100016 22115206006 GEOGRAPHY

004 JYOTI KUMARI 19205401760 22104225008 ZOOLOGY

      Veer Kunwar Singh University, Ara

7th Convocation-2026
Alphabet list of Post Graduation Degree

Group - A

(Session 2022-2024)

005 KUMARI JANVI 173021378 22120216041 COMMERCE

006 MD RIYAZ KHAN 503654/14 22201213026 URDU

007 RAJNIKANT KUMAR 16306000856 22201205038 ECONOMICS

008 SAMIR SHARMA 221152060220 22115206076 GEOGRAPHY

009 SHRUTI KUMARI 19201090374 22201202021 ENGLISH

010 SUMAN KUMARI 19201100628 22115206055 GEOGRAPHY

011 YOGESH KUMAR UPADHYAY 16212000635 22115206089 GEOGRAPHY
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001 ADITYA PRASAD 175010643 231042250044 ZOOLOGY

002 AKANKSHA KUMARI 20402341473 231032240002 BOTANY

003 ANISHA KUMARI 20402341475 231032240003 BOTANY

004 CHHOTI KUMARI 20402341479 231032240008 BOTANY

(Session 2023-2025)

Group - B

005 DILLU  SINGH 20201373126 231052230006 MATHEMATICS

006 GAUTAM KUMAR 231042250394 231042250046 ZOOLOGY

007 ISIKA 20205341611 232012240010 BOTANY

008 PRINCE KUMAR PRATHAM 19202372151 232022230060 MATHEMATICS

009 ROHIT KUMAR 231192150460 231192150058 BHOJPURI

010 SALEHA  ANWAR 20205341640 231032240026 BOTANY

011 SANGHMITRA PRAKASH 20204341535 231032240029 BOTANY

012 SUMITRA  PRAKASH 20206401101 231032240038 BOTANY
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